	State Agency Coordinating Committee (SACC)

	SACC Subcommittee Chairs (Updated November 2023)

	Subcommittee
	Name
	Agency
	Email

	Finance
	Nick Villalpando 
	Texas Department of Information Resources (DIR)
	nick.villalpando@dir.texas.gov

	Human Resources 
	Jerry White
	Texas Workforce Commission (TWC)
	jerry.white@twc.texas.gov

	Information Technology
	Anh Selissen
	Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT)
	anh.selissen@txdot.gov

	Internal Audit
	Brandy Meeks (Chair)
	Texas Parks and Wildlife Department (TPWD)
	Brandy.Meeks@tpwd.texas.gov


	Internal Audit
	Cheryl Scott (Vice-Chair)
	Comptroller of Public Accounts
	Cheryl.Scott@cpa.texas.gov


	Legal Affairs
	Sarah Swanson
	Texas State Library and Archives Commission
	sswanson@tsl.texas.gov

	Purchasing
	Jenna Mattingly
	Texas Education Agency
	Jenna.Mattingly@tea.texas.gov

	Quality, Process Improvement & Innovation
	Andrew Basham 
	Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)
	Andrew.Basham@hhs.texas.gov

	Records & Information Management
	Lena Roberts
	Texas Department of Motor Vehicles (TxDMV)
	Lena.Roberts@txdmv.gov


	Training & Development
	Chris Young
	Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT)
	cyoung1@txdot.gov

	Safety and Risk Management
	Robert Black
	Texas Health and Human Services Commission
	Robert.Black@hhs.texas.gov



